
 

ITINERARY 

AIRLINE PNR: HJFB4  GDS PNR: 5XEAAU  

NAME: PEREZGRANADOS/CRISTIAN  ETKT NBR: 075-5455041429  

ID NUMBER: PPPAG028691  CONJ NBR: 075-5455041429  

ISSUING AIRLINE: IBERIA  DATE OF ISSUE: 26 Mar 25  

ISSUING AGENT:  IATA CODE: 08313266  
 

ORIGIN DESTINATION FLIGHT CLASS 
DEPART 

TIME 

ARRIVE 

TIME 
STATUS BAG 

Barcelona 

Airport 

T1 

Barajas Airport 

T4 
IB408 L 

2025-04-07 

10:35 

2025-04-

07 12:00 
OK 1PC 

Barajas Airport 

4S 

Juarez 

International 

Airport 

T1 

IB307 L 
2025-04-07 

13:15 

2025-04-

07 17:05 
OK 1PC 

Juarez 

International 

Airport 

T1 

Rejon Airport 

T1 
IB9034 S 

2025-04-07 

19:45 

2025-04-

07 21:35 
OK 1PC 

NOTICE 

• PLEASE ARRIVE AT THE AIRPORT BEFORE THE CHECK-IN TIME 

SPECIFIED BY THE AIRLINE.  

DURING CHECK-IN, PLEASE PRODUCE YOUR VALID ID CARD USED 

WHEN YOU PURCHASE THE TICKET.  

• TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE REGULATIONS OF OTHER AIRLINES, 

PLEASE REFER TO THE RELEVANT AIRLINES OR AGENTS FOR MORE 

INFORMATION.  



 

ITINERARY 

AIRLINE PNR: 5XDJA8  GDS PNR: 5XDJA8  

NAME: PEREZGRANADOS/CRISTIAN  ETKT NBR: 996-5455041426  

ID NUMBER: PPPAG028691  CONJ NBR: 996-5455041426  

ISSUING AIRLINE: AIR EUROPA 

LINEAS AEREAS  
DATE OF ISSUE: 26 Mar 25  

ISSUING AGENT:  IATA CODE: 08313266  
 

ORIGIN DESTINATION FLIGHT CLASS 
DEPART 

TIME 

ARRIVE 

TIME 
STATUS BAG 

Rejon Airport 

Juarez 

International 

Airport 

T2 

UX2466 M 
2025-04-11 

13:46 

2025-04-

11 16:00 
OK 1PC 

Juarez 

International 

Airport 

T2 

Barajas Airport 

T1 
UX2454 M 

2025-04-11 

18:00 

2025-04-

12 12:35 
OK 1PC 

Barajas Airport 

T2 

Barcelona Airport 

T1 
UX7703 M 

2025-04-12 

15:10 

2025-04-

12 16:35 
OK 1PC 

NOTICE 

• PLEASE ARRIVE AT THE AIRPORT BEFORE THE CHECK-IN TIME 

SPECIFIED BY THE AIRLINE.  

DURING CHECK-IN, PLEASE PRODUCE YOUR VALID ID CARD USED 

WHEN YOU PURCHASE THE TICKET.  

• TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE REGULATIONS OF OTHER AIRLINES, 

PLEASE REFER TO THE RELEVANT AIRLINES OR AGENTS FOR MORE 

INFORMATION.  


