

## **ITINERARY**

AIRLINE PNR: HJFB4 GDS PNR: 5XEAAU

NAME: PEREZGRANADOS/CRISTIAN ID NUMBER: PPPAG028691 CONJ NBR: 075-5455041429 CONJ NBR: 075-5455041429 CONJ NBR: 075-5455041429 CONJ NBR: 075-5455041429 DATE OF ISSUE: 26 Mar 25 ISSUING AGENT: IATA CODE: 08313266

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	FLIGHT	CLASS	DEPART TIME	ARRIVE TIME	STATUS	BAG
Barcelona Airport T1	Barajas Airport T4	IB408	L	2025-04-07 10:35	2025-04- 07 12:00	OK	1PC
Barajas Airport 4S	Juarez International Airport T1	IB307	L	2025-04-07 13:15	2025-04- 07 17:05	OK	1PC
Juarez International Airport T1	Rejon Airport T1	IB9034	S	2025-04-07 19:45	2025-04- 07 21:35	OK	1PC

## **NOTICE**

- PLEASE ARRIVE AT THE AIRPORT BEFORE THE CHECK-IN TIME SPECIFIED BY THE AIRLINE.
  - DURING CHECK-IN, PLEASE PRODUCE YOUR VALID ID CARD USED WHEN YOU PURCHASE THE TICKET.
- TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE REGULATIONS OF OTHER AIRLINES, PLEASE REFER TO THE RELEVANT AIRLINES OR AGENTS FOR MORE INFORMATION.



## **ITINERARY**

**AIRLINE PNR:** 5XDJA8

C: SADJA8

**NAME:** PEREZGRANADOS/CRISTIAN

**ID NUMBER:** PPPAG028691

**ISSUING AIRLINE:** AIR EUROPA

LINEAS AEREAS

**ISSUING AGENT:** 

**GDS PNR:** 5XDJA8

**ETKT NBR:** 996-5455041426

**CONJ NBR:** 996-5455041426

**DATE OF ISSUE:** 26 Mar 25

**IATA CODE:** 08313266

ORIGIN	DESTINATION	FLIGHT	CLASS	DEPART TIME	ARRIVE TIME	STATUS	BAG
Rejon Airport	Juarez International Airport T2	UX2466	M	2025-04-11 13:46	2025-04- 11 16:00	ОК	1PC
Juarez International Airport T2	Barajas Airport T1	UX2454	M	2025-04-11 18:00	2025-04- 12 12:35	OK	1PC
Barajas Airport T2	Barcelona Airport T1	UX7703	M	2025-04-12 15:10	2025-04- 12 16:35	OK	1PC

## **NOTICE**

- PLEASE ARRIVE AT THE AIRPORT BEFORE THE CHECK-IN TIME SPECIFIED BY THE AIRLINE.
  - DURING CHECK-IN, PLEASE PRODUCE YOUR VALID ID CARD USED WHEN YOU PURCHASE THE TICKET.
- TO FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE REGULATIONS OF OTHER AIRLINES, PLEASE REFER TO THE RELEVANT AIRLINES OR AGENTS FOR MORE INFORMATION.